Student Worker Payroll Periods Summer 2015

Payroll Period

Time Sheet Deadline

Pay Schedule

May 11 — May 22 Tuesday, May 26 Thursday, June 4
May 25 —-June 4 Monday, June 8 Thursday, June 18
June 5 —-June 18 Monday, June 22 Thursday, July 2
June 19 —July 2 Monday, July 7 Thursday, July 16
July 3 =July 16 Monday, July 20 Thursday, July 30

July 17 = July 30

Tuesday, Aug. 4

Friday, Aug. 14

July 31 - Aug. 14

Tuesday, Aug. 18

Friday, August 28
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